205 Rifle Championship Team Scores

Team

Jacksonville State
Murray State

UT Martin
Morehead State
Columbus State
UT Martin Women
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Smallbore

2311
2303
2295
2292
2246
2193

Air Rifle

2351
2341
2320
2315
2319
2294

Aggregate

4662
4644
4615
4607
4565
4487



1. Jacksonville State

Brent Brooks
Cole Tucker
Samantha Bullard
Dan McCall
Brandon Muske

2. Murray State

Ben Estes
Tessa Howald
Hannah Harris
Kelsey Emme
lvan Roe

3. TN — Martin

Dana Maurizio
Dacotah Faught
Joe Barefoot
Joseph Martin
Sean O’Brien

4. Morehead State

Russell Smith
Joe Fischer
Ethan Cole
Haley Wilson
Daniel Hall

5. Columbus State

J.S. Fielding

Jay Cross

Meghan Robertson
Marko Maksimovic
Kelly Orck

6. UTM (Women)

Team Competition OVC Smallbore
2311 (105%*)

573 (26%)
577 (25%)
573 (26%)
584 (30%)
577 (24%)

2303 (102%)

583 (31%)
570 (21%)
565 (23%)
578 (23%)
572 (27%)

2295 (88*)

574 (23%)
576 (20%)
559 (16%)
571 (19%)
574 (26%)

2292 (92%)

573 (26%)
573 (21%)
578 (25%)
557 (18%)
568 (20%)

2246 (70%)

560 (17*)
551 (16%)
566 (18%)
561 (15%)
559 (20%)



6. TN-Martin (Women) 2193 (63*)

Kelly James 560 (25%*)
Ashley Coots 527 (8%)

Lindsey Flint 546 (16%)
Brigitte Curcio 560 (14%*)

Katrina Klaes 525 (19%)



Team Competition OVC Air Rifle

1. Jacksonville State 2351
Brent Books 570
Cole Tucker 591
Samantha Bullard 589
Dan McCall 578
Brandon Muske 593

2. Murray State 2341
Tessa Howard 583
Ben Estes 582
Bobby Broadstreet 583
Kelsey Emme 587
Ivan Roe 588

3. UT Martin 2320
Dana Maurizio 585
Dacotah Faught 589
Logan Hunt 561
Joseph Martin 573
Sean O’Brien 573

4. Columbus State 2319
Marko Maksimovic 583
Kelly Orck 577
Duncan Anderson 558
J.S. Fielding 573
Jay Cross 586

5. Morehead State 2315
Ethan Cole 584
Russell Smith 571
Joseph Fischer 567
Haley Wilson 582
Daniel Hall 578

6. UT Martin Women 2294
Kelly James 577
Brianna Sawyers 577
Lindsey Flint 552
Brigitte Curcio 582

Ashley Coots 558



